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THE LOUNGE

Welcome to our new collection of soft seat-
ing furniture, thoughtfully crafted to the high-
est quality standards. Each piece is designed 
to convey elegance and style, enhancing any 
space with a sophisticated touch.

“Fast Track Soft Seating”
Stock levels are held for most items within this 
brochure, making them available for Fast-Track 
Rapid Delivery. We hold specific finishes in 
stock. Please refer to the Trading Terms below 
for full details. 

*Please note, we only use Adato fabrics for our Lounge Collection*

E&OE
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ELM
The eye-catching Elm Chair combines style, comfort, and 
exceptional craftsmanship. Its intricate stitching and seam-work 
make a bold statement, ensuring it stands out in any setting. 
Available in the gently textured FLO fabric, the Elm chair adds a 
touch of sophistication wherever it is placed. 7

6
0

750 760

STOCK COLOURS:
Subject to Demand/ Availability

FLO-25
GRANITE

FLO-26
MIST

FLO-29
OCEAN
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0

1090 850

7
0

0

2000 850

SPRUCE SINGLE

SPRUCE DOUBLE
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With its classic design and web-sprung seat, The Spruce range fulfils all 
your sofa needs. Simply select your preferred size, then sit back, relax, and 
enjoy the luxurious comfort of this exquisite collection.

S
P

R
U

C
E A STATEMENT OF STYLE & COMFORT

SUN-35
ASH

SUN-69
STONE

STOCK COLOURS:
Subject to Demand/ Availability

SUN-21
SKYLINE
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PLUM SINGLE PLUM TRIPLE PLUM TRIPLE ARC

7
3

0

1000 860

7
3

0

2430 860

7
3

0

2430 1060
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Modular sofa combinations also available. 

Get in touch for more details.

Beautifully designed and wonderfully practical, The Plum is the statement 
piece every office needs. Featuring unique detailing, a web-sprung seat, 
and a single cushion back, it exudes sophistication and comfort.

The Plum is also available as a generous three-four seat sofa and offers 
multiple modular combinations to perfectly suit your space.

SUN-45
LAGOON

SUN-21
SKYLINE

SUN-69
STONE

STOCK COLOURS:
Subject to Demand/ Availability

WHERE DESIGN MEETS PRACTICALITY
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SYCAMORE SINGLE SYCAMORE DOUBLE

8
0

0

1000 750

8
0

0

1520 750
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The low back Sycamore Range brings versatility and style to the office. 
Intricate stitch work and embossed upholstery add a touch of sophistication, 
while the compact design maximizes your space. A Univeral Writing Tablet 
is also available, fitting both right & left sides of any Sycamore model. For 
a more private workspace solution, choose the High Back option.

MIN-21
STORM

MIN-02
STONE

MIN-18
AZURE

STOCK COLOURS:
Subject to Demand/ Availability

VERSATILE ELEGANCE FOR THE OFFICE
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SYCAMORE HIGH-BACK SINGLE

SYCAMORE HIGH-BACK DOUBLE

+Available with Universal 
Writing Tablet fitting 
left & right sides of any 

Sycamore model 

HIGH BACK

8
0

0

1000 750

8
0

0

1600 750
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LIME SINGLE

LIME DOUBLE

7
8

0

1370 790

7
8

0

750 790
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Take a load off in the super reclined Lime Range. Featuring clean, singular 
lines, this Bauhaus-inspired design prioritises both comfort and style. 
Experience minimalist design for maximum comfort.

SUN-45
LAGOON

SUN-21
SKYLINE

SUN-69
STONE

STOCK COLOURS:
Subject to Demand/ Availability

BAUHAUS-INSPIRED COMFORT & STYLE



lo
u

n
g

e

adato

P
O

U
F

F
E



SUN-35/69
ASH

STONE

lo
u

n
g

e

adato

P
O

U
F

F
E

Perfect for lounging or perching, The Pouffe offers versatile comfort and support. 
Available in two-tone fabric combinations with intricate stitch work  to add a 
touch of elegance in any space. We can even offer a wheeled option too. So, 
whether you’re relaxing or adding a stylish accent, the Pouffe is a superb choice.

4
4

0

440 

305 

4
0

0

695 

620 

3
6

0

1080 

1010 

POUFFE 
440

POUFFE 
700

POUFFE 
1000

SUN-53/69
INK

STONE

STOCK COLOURS:
Subject to Demand/ Availability

SUN-69/35
STONE

ASH

SUN-69/53
STONE

INK

SUPPORTIVE & STYLISH

top

base
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MULBERRY SINGLE MULBERRY DOUBLE

8
2
0

990 840

8
2
0

1840 840
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SUN-21
STORM

MIN-02
STONE

MIN-20
JADE

A classic sofa designed to perfection, The Mulberry features sophisticated 
stitchwork with a web-sprung seat that is truly sumptuous. This versatile range 
seamlessly fits into any office, break-out area, leisure space, or even your own 
home, enhancing any environment with its elegant charm.

STOCK COLOURS:
Subject to Demand/ Availability

TIMELESS ELEGANCE MEETS COMFORT
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BOX SINGLE 

WRITING TABLET

13
5

0

980 750

13
5

0

1880 685

BOX TRIPLE

13
5

0

2220 1870

BOX BOOTH
4-6 PERSON

13
5

0

1300 685

BOX DOUBLE
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Simplicity and exceptional craftsmanship come together in The Box, our signature 
booth option. With its sleek design, this range enhances any space while providing 
ideal privacy for both group and individual work. Choose from the single seater 
option, with a built in writing tablet & bag storage facility (right hand as standard), 
the triple seater and the larger 4-6 seater booth (Optional power & USB Solutions 
are also available).  

SUN-69/21
STONE

SKYLINE

SUN-69/35
STONE

ASH

STOCK COLOURS:
Subject to Demand/ Availability

WHERE SIMPLICITY MEETS CRAFTSMANSHIP

Screen

Seat
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0

625 575

7
5

0

700 650

HEMLOCK LOUNGE

HEMLOCK DINING

4
5

5
4

10



MIN-20
JADE
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Available as both dining and lounge chairs, The Hemlock features a sophisticated 
black oak finish and offers a selection of premium fabrics. Designed for supreme 
comfort, its contoured shape gently embraces the user, making it perfect for both 
dining and relaxation. Lift your space with the Hemlock — where timeless design 

meets unparalleled comfort. Also available with a walnut frame finish. 

Available with black & walnut frame finishes.

MIN-21
STORM

MIN-02
STONE

MIN-18
AZURE

STOCK COLOURS:
Subject to Demand/ Availability

TIMELESS DESIGN & UNMATCHED COMFORT
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A FAMILY OF EXCEPTIONAL CHAIRS
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Elevate your workspace with The Fig Series, where sleek design meets 
exceptional quality and versatility. The signature arc of the upper back adds 
a refined touch, making it the ideal addition to any office space or breakout 
area. Opt for the commanding presence of the high-back lounge chair or the 
adaptable low-back model. Upholstered in the gently textured FLO fabric, 

both options are available with wooden bases finished in black or oak.

F
IG

 L
O

U
N

G
E

FLO-25
GRANITE

FLO-26
MIST

FLO-29
OCEAN

FIG LOUNGE HIGH

FIG LOUNGE
LOW

STOCK COLOURS:
Subject to Demand/ Availability
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Choose between the regular Utility and the 
Armchair version. Both Utility options are 
available with your choice of a pyramid base, 
four-leg metal base, or wooden legs in black 

or oak finish.

F
IG

 
U

T
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Y

FIG UTILITY ARMCHAIR PYRAMID
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A
L

SUN-21
SKYLINE

SUN-45
LAGOON

SUN-69
STONE

STOCK COLOURS:
Subject to Demand/ Availability

SUN-35
ASH
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F
IG LOUNGE

4
4

5

8
10

570 570

FIG UTILITY 
WOODEN BASE

*Black or Oak

5
0

0

4
5

0

8
10

570 570

FIG UTILITY 
METAL 4 LEG BASE

5
0

0

4
6

0

8
3

0

570 570

FIG UTILITY 
PYRAMID BASE

5
10

4
4

5

8
2
0

615 570

FIG UTILITY ARM 
WOOD BASE
*Black or Oak

6
0

0

4
5

0

8
10

615 570

FIG UTILITY ARM 
METAL BASE

6
0

0

4
6

0

8
3

0
615 570

FIG UTILITY ARM 
PYRAMID BASE

6
10

UTILITY

UTILITY ARMCHAIR

11
3

0

770 770

FIG LOUNGE HIGH

4
2
05
7
0

FIG LOUNGE LOW

8
4

0

770 770

4
2
05

7
0
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440 730

300

410

260

60

3
6

0
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The Quince combines smart design with quirky sophistication, elevating any space. 
Its unique backrest offers comfort while doubling as a writing tablet and perch, 
perfect for multitaskers. Thoughtful details like an inner seam for discreet notebook 
and document storage add practicality. Finished in chic two-tone fabric, it blends 

personality and professionalism to suit any colour scheme.

STYLE. COMFORT. FUNCTIONALITY.

SUN-53/69
INK

STONE

SUN-69/35
STONE 

ASH

STOCK COLOURS:
Subject to Demand/ Availability

top

base
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Each piece in the Adato Lounge collection is thoughtfully matched 

with soft, durable fabrics. Choose from our selection of complementary 

shades held in stock, or if you have a specific colour in mind, explore 

our customizable options below to find your perfect match. 

GREAT FABRICS - CAREFULLY CURATED

Please expect longer lead times for specific fabric choices. Please enquire for more details.

MIN

MIN-21
STORM

MIN-02
STONE

MIN-18
AZURE

MIN-20
JADE

MIN-16
BLUSH

MIN-23
GLOW

MIN-36
MOSS

MIN-40
RUST

MIN-41
CLAY

Features a subtle, textural quality that adds depth 
while remaining soft to the touch. This fabric is 
both workable and durable, whilst maintaining a 
sophisticated feel.

SUN-21
SKYLINE

SUN-45
LAGOON

SUN-69
STONE

SUN-83
SHINE

SUN-53
INK

SUN-62
WINE

SUN-35
ASH

SUN-10
PETAL

SUN-158
FOREST

SUN

Incredibly soft. Incredibly durable. This fabric 
maintains its structure and appearance over time, 
providing a comfortable yet resilient choice for 
various applications.

FLO

The FLO fabric is our premium offering. With 
incredible colour detailing and intricate texture, Flo 
will make any piece look and feel amazing. 

FLO-25
GRANITE

FLO-26
MIST

FLO-29
OCEAN

*PLEASE NOTE WE ONLY USE ADATO FABRICS FOR OUR LOUNGE COLLECTION*

*PLEASE GET IN TOUCH TO REQUEST YOUR OWN A5 SWATCHES*



In partnership with adato

t - 01299 828888

e - enquiries@witleyjones.com

Information contained in this brochure is subject to error
Adato Ltd reserves the right to make additions/ deletions

from and changes to the specifications of any item without
prior notice. Please ask for samples before ordering. 

© Adato Ltd 2025  enquiries@adato.co.uk




